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Race no. Name
11 CALUM MCGOLDRICK

1 ELLIS GREAVES
4 BENJAMIN HICKMAN
5 LOLA HODGSON
21 LOUIS YATES
17 THOMAS TACON
14 HANNAH NICHOLLS
15 MOLLY NORMAN

3 THOMAS HARDCASTLE

2 LUCY GREAVES
19 BILLY WHITE
16 OLIVIA SMALLEY
8 KATE LEWIS
12 OWEN MILLEN
9 APRIL MAWSON
22 WILLIAM BAMFORTH
6 JENNIFER IRVING
20 JACOB WILKINSON
10 TED MCALEESE
18 XAVIER TYSON
13 APRIL MORT

Race no. Name

55 HARRI TANCREL

42 CHARLIE HEADLEY
45 JOS JEBB

65 ALICE WHITE

50 JACK MITCHELL

39 WILLIAM GOLIGHER
37 KIT EVANS

26 BLEU BAILEY

43 INDY HIGTON

56 IRIS THWAITES

31 CHARLIE BUTLER
59 LOPPY WADSWORTH
36 BEAU ELLIOTT

40 LUCY HARDCASTLE
60 IVAN WAIGHT

48 JAMES MCALEESE
68 MARTHA WOOD

53 SILVIA PARSONS

52 ELIZABETH OAKDEN
64 MORGAN WATSON

44 FREYA HODGSON-JONES

67 AVA WINSTANLEY
54 TESS REEDY

30 PETER BUTLER

46 SOPHIE LAWSON
51 JESS NORMAN

63 ROBERT WATSON
49 KITTY METCALFE
47 IVY MARSHALL
29 ALICE BRIFFETT
28 GEORGE BRADLEY
38 CASEY GEORGE
33 RALPH COE

66 MADDISON WILKINSON

62 STEPHEN WATSON

69 SAMUEL YOUNGMAN

58 FLORENCE TYSON

BLACK COMBE DASH, 24 APRIL 2022
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Cat
MU9
MU9
MU9
FU9
MU9
MU9
FU9
FU9
MU9
FU9
MU9
FU9
FU9
MU9
FU9
MU9
FU9
MU9
MU9
MU9
FU9

Cat
MU11
MU11
MU11
FU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
FU11
MU11
FU11
MU11
FU11
FU11
FU11
MU11
MU11
FU11
FU11
FU11
MU11
FU11
FU11
FU11
MU11
FU11
FU11
MU11
FU11
FU11
FU11
MU11
FU11
MU11
FU11
MU11
MU11
FU11

Club

SETTLE HARRIERS

BLACK COMBE RUNNERS
ABBEY RUNNERS

AMBLESIDE AC

HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS

MERCIA FELL RUNNERS
BLACK COMBE RUNNERS

CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB

BLACK COMBE RUNNERS

AMBLESIDE AC
HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
HORWICH R M | HARRIERS

HORWICH R M | HARRIERS

Club

HELM HILL RUNNERS
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

HELM HILL RUNNERS
SKIPTON AC

TRAWDEN ATHLETIC CLUB
HOWGILL HARRIERS
AMBLESIDE AC
STAFFORDSHIRE MOORLANDS
AMBLESIDE AC

KESWICK AC

HELM HILL RUNNERS

DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
MERCIA FELL RUNNERS
AMBLESIDE AC

AMBLESIDE AC

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
HELM HILL RUNNERS

KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB
AMBLESIDE AC

CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB
AMBLESIDE AC

BROUGHTON JUNIORS
AMBLESIDE AC

HOWGILL HARRIERS
AMBLESIDE AC

AMBLESIDE AC

AMBLESIDE AC

LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
ST THERESA'S A.C.

HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC

DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
AMBLESIDE AC

CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS

Time

00:07:02
00:07:17
00:07:25
00:07:46
00:07:50
00:07:56
00:08:02
00:08:38
00:08:38
00:08:54
00:08:55
00:09:07
00:09:27
00:09:58
00:10:14
00:10:34
00:11:19
00:11:48
00:13:09
00:14:17
00:14:42

Time

00:11:56
00:12:15
00:12:38
00:12:40
00:12:45
00:12:59
00:13:11
00:13:40
00:13:48
00:13:59
00:14:22
00:14:32
00:14:59
00:15:04
00:15:15
00:15:15
00:15:19
00:15:41
00:16:12
00:16:25
00:16:27
00:16:27
00:17:08
00:17:14
00:17:17
00:17:19
00:17:32
00:17:33
00:17:36
00:17:48
00:17:48
00:18:16
00:19:21
00:19:58
00:20:29
00:21:37
00:29:32



Under 13

Pos Race no. Name Gender Cat Club Time
1 106 CLARA MCKEE F FU13 CALDER VALLEY FELL RUNNERS 00:17:37
2 111 SAM OLDHAM M MU13 LEVEN VALLEY AC 00:18:02
3 132 THOMAS WOOD M MU13 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC 00:18:06
4 89 CHARLIE DOBSON M MU13 ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC 00:18:08
5 97 ALFIE HICKMAN M MU13 ABBEY RUNNERS 00:18:16
6 90 MAGNUS FOXWELL M MU13 AMBLESIDE AC 00:18:26
7 129 COOPER WADSWORTH M MU13 HELM HILL RUNNERS 00:18:26
8 131 ADRIAN WHITE M MU13 TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB 00:18:33
9 122 RILEY SCOTT M MU13 LEVEN VALLEY AC 00:18:49
10 140 JOSEPH GREEN M MU13 AMBLESIDE AC 00:18:56
11 128 OSCAR TIMBERS M MU13 KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC 00:19:02
12 82 HARRY CLIFF M MU13 CALDER VALLEY FELL RUNNERS 00:19:17
13 99 ISLA JEBB F FU13 HELM HILL RUNNERS 00:19:21
14 126 JOSEPH STONE M MU13 CALDER VALLEY FELL RUNNERS 00:19:28
15 78 ALICE CARR F FU13 ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC 00:19:30
16 121 OLIVER SCOTT M MU13 LEVEN VALLEY AC 00:20:26
17 74 ROWAN BRADLEY M MU13 AMBLESIDE AC 00:20:28
18 73 ISOBEL BEDDOW F FU13 WIRRALAC 00:20:28
19 77 OSCAR BUNDY M MU13 SALFORD HARRIERS & AC 00:20:39
20 133 HARRY YATES M MU13 HORWICH R M | HARRIERS 00:20:42
21 72 EVE BEDDOW F FU13 WIRRALAC 00:20:57
22 120 CARL SANDERSON M MU13 SETTLE HARRIERS 00:21:00
23 80 RUBY CLEAVER F FU13 ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC 00:21:02
24 75 SOPHIE BRADY F FU13 WHARFEDALE HARRIERS 00:21:18
25 124 EDWARD SHAWCROSS M MU13 AMBLESIDE AC 00:21:22
26 102 DEMITRI KYRIACOU M MU13 LEVEN VALLEY AC 00:21:29
27 83 STANLEY COE M MU13 DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS 00:21:40
28 109 HOLLY NICHOLLS F FU13 WIGAN & DISTRICTH & AC 00:21:54
29 87 LUKE DAVISON M MU13 CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS 00:21:55
30 114 1ZZY PATEFIELD F FU13 00:21:55
31 79 OSCAR CLAYTON M MU13 WHARFEDALE HARRIERS 00:21:57
32 127 FAY THOMAS F FU13 HELM HILL RUNNERS 00:22:03
33 105 MIA MCGOLDRICK F FU13 SETTLE HARRIERS 00:22:13
34 71 GEORGE ADAMS M MU13 WHARFEDALE HARRIERS 00:22:22
35 85 KITTY CROSSLAND F FU13 HORWICH R M | HARRIERS 00:22:26
36 110 SOPHIE NORMAN F FU13 HOWGILL HARRIERS 00:22:27
37 104 BELLA MCCREDIE F FU13 CLAYTON-LE-MOORS HARRIERS 00:22:40
38 108 HOLLY NICHOLLS F FU13 ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC 00:23:04
39 112 FRED PALMER-DAVIES M MU13 00:23:06
40 134 EVIE YOUNGMAN F FU13 CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS 00:23:08
41 118 MILLIE REID F FU13 CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB 00:23:34
42 117 ISOBEL REID F FU13 CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB 00:23:36
43 123 ROSIE SCOTT F FU13 AMBLESIDE AC 00:24:29
44 91 GRACE FREARY F FU13 HORWICH R M | HARRIERS 00:24:29
45 86 F DARCY M MU13 AMBLESIDE AC 00:24:30
46 107 LILY MORT F FU13 HORWICH R M | HARRIERS 00:24:36
47 113 TED PARKER M MU13 CALDER VALLEY FELL RUNNERS 00:24:38
48 95 GRACE GOLIGHER F FU13 HOWGILL HARRIERS 00:24:59
49 84 FREDDIE CRAWFORD M MU13 HELM HILL RUNNERS 00:25:12
50 88 ARTHUR DICKINSON M MU13 LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC 00:25:14
51 100 ROISIN JORDAN F FU13 OLDHAM & ROYTONH & AC 00:25:48
52 81 ELLA CLEAVIN F FU13 PUDSEY & BRAMLEY AC 00:28:33
53 76 AVA BRIERLEY F FU13 AMBLESIDE AC 00:28:49
54 93 SAMUEL GILES M MU13 BOWLAND FELL RUNNERS 00:29:28
55 103 HARRIET LEWIS F FU13 00:31:13
56 96 KATE HARDCASTLE F FU13 MERCIA FELL RUNNERS 00:31:19
Under 15
Pos Race no. Name Gender Cat Club Time
1 199 JACK SANDERSON M MU15 SETTLE HARRIERS 00:20:23

2 192 ARCHIE PEAKER M MU15 KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC 00:20:59
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41
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44
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46
47
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49
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51
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62
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65
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178 OBERON KEARNEY
209 NOAH WADSWORTH
176 ZACJARDINE

175 JAY HUTCHINSON
213 EWEN WILKINSON
164 JACK COOK

202 JOSEFF TANCREL
207 JOSHUATODD

142 ALFIE ADDISON
188 THOMAS MCKEE
214 BEN WILLIAMS

177 MILLIE JEBB

201 ZEKE SUMNER

148 JAMIE BARNES

147 OLIVER BALL

190 WILLIAM OAKDEN
183 ESTELLE LOWE

174 MEGUMI HOSHIKO
208 GRAIHAGH TURNER
151 PENELOPE BOYLE
215 JOHN WILLIAMSON
171 NOEL FORD

206 ALFE TODD

159 ELI CATTERMOLE
160 SAM CLARKE

210 HENRY WARD

158 ALFIE BUNDY

141 TOBY ACLAND

155 WILL BRAYSHAW
222 JAMES CLARICE
191 ISLA PASTOR

219 DAISY WOODCOCK
217 MAX WINSTANLEY
205 MARK TITMUSS
220 1ZZY WRIGHT

150 LUCY BELL

146 MARINA BAILEY
152 CARA BRADLEY
182 EVAN LEWIS

173 LOTTIE HESKETH
143 TOM ASHWORTH
186 THOMAS MARTIN
153 ZOE BRANNON
184 FELICITY LOWE

165 IOLANTHE COOPER
169 SYLVIE ELLIS

149 IONA BARROWDALE-SMITH
189 GRACE MORT

166 FRANCIS CROSSLAND
156 HANNAH BREARTON
170 HOLLY FITCH

161 ABBY CLAY

187 GED MCCABE

168 ELLEN DOUGLAS
193 ISLA PEARMAN

185 EMILY MACPHERSON-LITTLER

162 LILY-GRACE CLAYTON
157 EVE BRIFFETT

211 LUCY WHELAN

179 REBECCA KNIGHT
181 BEATRIX LEWIS

163 HANNAH CLEAVIN
167 ANNIE DICKINSON
212 BETSY WILIS

MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
FU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
FU15
FU15
MU15
MU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
MU15
FU15
MU15
MU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
MU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
MU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
FU15

WIRRAL AC

HELM HILL RUNNERS
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
BUXTON AC

HELM HILL RUNNERS
AMBLESIDE AC

HELM HILL RUNNERS

CALDER VALLEY FELL RUNNERS
WIRRAL AC

HELM HILL RUNNERS
AMBLESIDE AC

WIRRAL AC

BOWLAND FELL RUNNERS
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
WESTBURY HARRIERS

WIRRAL AC

PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & ATHLETIC CLUB
LEVEN VALLEY AC

LEVEN VALLEY AC

WIRRAL AC

AMBLESIDE AC

HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC
WIRRAL AC

CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
HELM HILL RUNNERS

HELM HILL RUNNERS

LEVEN VALLEY AC

WIRRAL AC

KESWICK AC

CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB
HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

LEVEN VALLEY AC

LEVEN VALLEY AC

AMBLESIDE AC

TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
CLAYTON-LE-MOORS HARRIERS
AMBLESIDE AC

PUDSEY & BRAMLEY AC
KESWICK AC

WESTBURY HARRIERS

DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
DENBY DALE ATHLETICS CLUB
LEVEN VALLEY AC

HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
WIRRAL AC

WHARFEDALE HARRIERS
BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC
TRAWDEN ATHLETIC CLUB
LEVEN VALLEY AC

HELM HILL RUNNERS
BOWLAND FELL RUNNERS
WHARFEDALE HARRIERS
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
BUXTON AC

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC

PUDSEY & BRAMLEY AC
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
WHARFEDALE HARRIERS

00:21:23
00:21:42
00:21:50
00:22:09
00:22:21
00:22:44
00:22:47
00:22:47
00:22:48
00:22:53
00:22:54
00:23:12
00:23:20
00:23:22
00:23:27
00:23:34
00:23:35
00:23:41
00:23:50
00:23:51
00:24:00
00:24:12
00:24:12
00:24:13
00:24:31
00:24:39
00:24:50
00:24:57
00:25:02
00:25:09
00:25:11
00:25:28
00:25:31
00:25:33
00:25:45
00:25:46
00:25:46
00:26:23
00:26:27
00:26:35
00:27:03
00:27:10
00:27:56
00:28:08
00:28:11
00:28:14
00:28:22
00:28:29
00:28:31
00:28:32
00:28:34
00:28:45
00:30:10
00:30:15
00:30:42
00:30:56
00:31:13
00:31:35
00:31:51
00:31:59
00:32:37
00:33:13
00:33:30
00:34:12
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Under 19

Pos
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221 AVA WRIGHT
203 ZACH THOMAS

Race no. Name

271 ALEX POULSTON
279 ADAM VAREY

253 HARRY EWBANK
242 ROWAN ASHWORTH
268 JOSEPH ORMROD
265 WILL MCNALLY

269 CHARLIE PICKENS
251 JONAH COOPER

259 MYLO JEWELL

260 JACK LAMB

245 JESS BAILEY

285 MICHAEL WOOD
257 ISABEL HOLT

246 GEORGIA BELL

256 MAX HAZLEHURST
247 ARCHIE BUDDING
266 TOM MURPHY

244 OLIVER BAILEY

267 OLIVER OLDHAM
281 JOSH WATSON

248 WILL CATTERMOLE
280 MICAH WALMSLEY
262 GRACE LONGDEN
252 KALYAN DHILLON-DOWNEY
278 EVIE TAYLOR

249 CHARLOTTE CHAMBERS
287 BETH ROGERS

283 MEGAN WILKINSON
273 LIBBY RICKERBY

254 SOPHIE FLUDGER
258 CONSTANCE JENNESON
263 LOGAN MCCREDIE
275 SARAH SMITH

241 OLIVIA ALDHAM
277 OLIVIA SWARBRICK
282 POPPI WATSON

250 GEORGE CHAMBERS
264 JAYDE MCGREGOR
276 SARAH SMITH

284 CHARLOTTE WILKINSON
243 BELLA BACKHOUSE
270 EMMA POULSTON
255 ERIN GILLAN

286 VICKY WOOF

261 FAY LEWIS

Race no. Name

302 CHARLIE ALLMOND
332 WILLIAM LONGDEN
318 WILL CURRY

363 WILLIAM WALKER
324 WILLIAM HALL

365 EVE WHITAKER
341 JAMES PALMER
307 ISAAC BATTYE

313 DYLAN CATER

314 EAMMON CLOWES
348 ISABEL RICHARDSON
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FU15
MU15

Cat
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
FU17
MU17
FU17
FU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
FU17
MU17
FU17
FU17
FU17
FU17
FU17
FU17
FU17
MU17
FU17
FU17
FU17
FU17
MU17
FU17
FU17
FU17
FU17
FU17
FU17
FU17
FU17

Cat
MU19
MU19
MU19
MU19
MU19
FU19
MU19
MU19
MU19
MU19
FU19

CLAYTON-LE-MOORS HARRIERS
HELM HILL RUNNERS

Club

WIRRAL AC

BORDER HARRIERS & AC

EDEN RUNNERS

AMBLESIDE AC

ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC
LEVEN VALLEY AC

CALDER VALLEY FELL RUNNERS
DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
LEVEN VALLEY AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
LEVEN VALLEY AC

LEVEN VALLEY AC

ILKLEY HARRIERS AC

CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB
STAFFORDSHIRE MOORLANDS
LEVEN VALLEY AC

TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
BUXTON AC

KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

ILKLEY HARRIERS AC

KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB
WIRRAL AC

BUXTON AC

BARLICK FELL RUNNERS

HELM HILL RUNNERS
WHARFEDALE HARRIERS
CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB

HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC
WIRRAL AC

HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
WIRRAL AC

LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
HOWGILL HARRIERS
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB

Club

AMBLESIDE AC

BUXTON AC

ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC
CLAYTON-LE-MOORS HARRIERS
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
HARROGATE HARRIERS & AC
CHILTERN HARRIERS AC
HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
HELM HILL RUNNERS
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) TRI CLUB
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC

00:34:20
00:40:18

Time

00:38:51
00:40:55
00:41:22
00:41:46
00:42:05
00:42:24
00:42:37
00:42:54
00:43:15
00:43:15
00:43:33
00:43:49
00:43:51
00:44:03
00:44:22
00:44:34
00:44:56
00:46:15
00:46:41
00:48:03
00:48:36
00:50:29
00:51:03
00:51:12
00:51:20
00:51:30
00:51:32
00:51:56
00:52:15
00:52:22
00:53:10
00:53:59
00:54:06
00:54:51
00:55:22
00:55:35
00:57:27
00:57:32
00:58:15
00:58:30
00:59:47
01:02:15
01:03:28
01:06:42
01:18:47

Time

00:38:48
00:41:43
00:42:26
00:43:56
00:44:26
00:44:42
00:46:22
00:46:22
00:46:47
00:47:32
00:49:24
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366 ALEXANDRA WHITAKER
308 LUCY BEDNALL

350 SOPHIE RYLANCE

335 SAM MCLOUGHLIN
364 AMY WHELAN

402 DOUGLAS SEGGER-STAVELEY
408 ELIJAH PEERS-WEBB
327 SOPHIE HUXTABLE

338 THOMAS O'GORMAN
358 EMILY SWARBRICK

330 JOSH LOFTHOUSE

323 BENJAMIN GRUNDY

Race no. Name

328 ROB JEBB

361 ALISTAIR THORNTON
404 RICHARD WALKER
340 BEN OLDHAM

329 GAVIN LLOYD

359 JUSTIN TANCREL

407 ETHAN FURNESS

317 JON COE

343 DAVID PASTOR

357 JOHN MILLEN

351 JON RYLANCE

372 1AN WILLIS

334 DAVID MCCABE

406 KARL TUMELM

353 DOUGLAS SEGGER-STAVELEY
362 MARTIN VAREY

368 JONATHAN WHITAKER
320 TRUDI ENTWISTLE
315 AIDEN CLOWES

344 FLETCHER PILKINGTON
325 LAYLA HIRST

403 HELEN WALKER

336 LIZ MCNALLY

316 STEPHANI COE

405 ALISON WAINWRIGHT
306 JONATHAN BAILEY
305 JEFFREY BAILEY

370 JEREMY WILKINSON
322 JAMES GOFFE

352 LEANNE SCOTT

356 MAY SONG

311 LINDSAY BUCK

410 FLISS MILNER

339 MARTIN O'GORMAN
347 RACHEL READ

331 ROB LOFTHOUSE

349 JULIA RUSHTON

409 SONJA VIETOTIS
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FU19
FU19
FU19
MU19
FU19
MU19
MU19
FU19
MU19
FU19
MU19
MU19

Cat
MV45
MSEN
MV45
MV45
MSEN
MV45
MSEN
MV45
MV45
MV45
MV45
MV50
MV45
MV40
MU19
MV45
MV55
FV50
MuU23
MuU23
FSEN
FV40
FV50
FV40
FV50
MV45
MSEN
MV50
MV60
FV40
FV40
FV60
FV55
MV50
FV55
MV45
FV55
MV60

HARROGATE HARRIERS & AC
BUXTON AC

AMBLESIDE AC
CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS
BUXTON AC

SETTLE HARRIERS

LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
BOWLAND FELL RUNNERS
CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS
POTOC

WHARFEDALE HARRIERS

Club

HELM HILL RUNNERS
HOWGILL HARRIERS

BLACK COMBE RUNNERS
LEVEN VALLEY AC

BLACK COMBE RUNNERS
HELM HILL RUNNERS

BLACK COMBE RUNNERS
DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
UTS RUNNING CLUB

BLACK COMBE RUNNERS
AMBLESIDE AC

KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
TRAWDEN ATHLETIC CLUB
BLACK COMBE RUNNERS
SETTLE HARRIERS

DERWENT AC COCKERMOUTH
HARROGATE HARRIERS & AC
CALDER VALLEY FELL RUNNERS
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) TRI CLUB

CALDER VALLEY FELL RUNNERS
BLACK COMBE RUNNERS

DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
BLACK COMBE RUNNERS
BLACK COMBE RUNNERS
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
BLACK COMBE RUNNERS
LEVEN VALLEY AC

HELM HILL RUNNERS
CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS
NORTH DERBYSHIRE RC
BOWLAND FELL RUNNERS
BLACK COMBE RUNNERS
POTOC

CLAYTON-LE-MOORS HARRIERS
DALLAM

00:49:37
00:49:38
00:51:25
00:51:28
00:52:56
00:54:25
00:55:03
00:55:14
00:58:28
01:06:25
01:18:57
01:20:52

Time

00:40:09
00:42:00
00:47:25
00:48:41
00:49:04
00:49:32
00:49:35
00:50:03
00:50:48
00:51:04
00:51:36
00:52:29
00:52:29
00:53:23
00:54:35
00:54:58
00:57:20
00:57:23
00:58:20
01:00:17
01:00:21
01:00:26
01:01:38
01:02:54
01:03:58
01:04:30
01:05:17
01:05:48
01:06:30
01:06:32
01:07:08
01:07:53
01:12:55
01:13:50
01:14:41
01:18:55
01:26:07
01:28:21



